6:30 PM

6:35 PM

7:00 PM

7:20 PM

7:30 PM

Town of Needham

Personnel Board Meeting
Tuesday, May 15 2018, 6:30 PM
Great Plain Conference Room, Town Hall, Needham, MA

Agenda

FY2019 Schedule A and Schedule C approval
Position Description Review

e Deputy Chief of Police Job Description

e Emergency Management Program Coordinator Position
Personnel Policy Review

e Education Reimbursement Policy

e Bereavement Leave Policy

Other Business

Adjourn



