## Town of Needham Personnel Board Meeting

Tuesday, May 15 2018, 6:30 PM Great Plain Conference Room, Town Hall, Needham, MA

## **Agenda**

6:30 PM	FY2019 Schedule A and Schedule C approval
6:35 PM	Position Description Review
7:00 PM	Personnel Policy Review  • Education Reimbursement Policy  • Bereavement Leave Policy
7:20 PM	Other Business

Adjourn

7:30 PM